
RAL 9005 / black RAL 9006 /silver

PRO
Floor lamp
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TECHNICAL DATA
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V
Hz 
W
Lm
K
CRI
kg

220-240
50-60
100
13000
4000 
80 
15,1

Material: 
Insert:
Dimming:
Operation:
Service life:
Warranty:
Light outlets:
Half beam angle:
UGR:
Stroboscopic effect:
Risk group:
Color:
Dimensions:

Aluminum 
Mobile
Dimmable
Infrared motion detector, touch display
50.000 h
5 years
direct/indirect
75°/115°
UGR < 14
0
RG 0
White, silver, black
835 x 240 x 1960 mm (LxWxH)

19
60

240 

835

480

255 in mm
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HIGHLIGHTS

Equipped with powerful LEDs and a UGR ≤ 14, ideal for VDU workstations.

Integrated motion sensor, daylight control and dimmability for flexible office lighting.

Uniformly bright room illumination thanks to indirect light component for pleasant and
glare-free working.

Sustainable & durable: energy-efficient and low-maintenance solution for long-term use.

Simple installation - standard 230 V connection, mobile use.
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info@rmd-leuchten.de
www.rmd-leuchten.de

Zum Weiherlein 16
97509 Kolitzheim 
Germany

https://www.facebook.com/lichttechnikmeier/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lichttechnik-meier/
https://www.instagram.com/lichttechnikmeier/
https://www.pinterest.de/lichttechnikmeier/

